FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
CUT DIAMOND FLOORING LTD

CUTHY & SONS ENGINEERING LTD
CUTTING CLUB 2 LTD

THE CUTTING CREW HERTS & ESSEX
LIMITED

CUTTINGEDGE MATERIALS LIMITED
CUTTINGEDGE TRIMS LIMITED

CW COACHWORKS LTD

CWR CARE LIMITED

CYBELE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
CYBERGEN MEDIA LIMITED

CYCLING SPORT MARKETING LTD
CYCLING TUITION LTD

CYMRU HOME CARE LIMITED

CYMRU TAVERNS LIMITED

CYNAPSE LIMITED

CYN INVESTMENT LTD
CZECHOSLOVAKIAN ROMA COMMUNITY
CZUKS LIMITED

DAARAA LIMITED

DAAYS LIMITED

DABULIT LTD

DATKIN ATIRCONDITIONING UK EAST
LIMITED

DAIKIN AIRCONDITIONING UK WEST
DAIVA VARNASRAMA-DHARMA LIMITED
DAL & SON ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
DALDINI LTD

DALE RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD
DALIAN TASORI INTERNATIONAL
TRADING CO., LTD

DALINT LIMITED

DALYAN SELECT PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

DALYS ELECTIC VEHICLES PLC

DAMAC LIMITED

DANCE BATH LTD

DANCESPINNER LIMITED

DANCING CRAB FILMS LIMITED
DANCING FEATHER LIMITED

DANCO INTERNATIONAL UK LTD

D & B JOINERY & BUILDING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

D. & D. MINING SERVICES LIMITED
D & G STEVENS INDEPENDENT CATERERS
LIMITED

D&H TECH LTD

D&K GROUP 2007 LIMITED

D & R DESIGN SOLUTION & BUILDING
CONTRACTOR LTD

D & W ASSOCIATE PARTNERS LIMITED
DANESCROFT S.E (SITTINGBOURNE
PROJECT MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
DANEVALLEY PHARMACY LIMITED
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06277816
05591362
07125273
06557388
06629426
06281689
06436515
07171903
06229819
06895446
06986149
05060730
07177347
01143664

04727085
07266424
07042219
06460958
07199429
07176411

05602765
07260895
07395033
06015267
07165676
07019124
06274580
07174671
03695404
06634349

03519227
04751352

06835324
05897157
05474957

05917395
05854185

03311775

DAN GLOVER HAULAGE LIMITED
DANIEL C. BEESTON LTD
DANIEL JAMES HEALTH LTD
DANIELS & PIGGOTT 1 LIMITED
DANIELS & PIGGOTT 2 LIMITED
DANIELS CODING LIMITED
DANIRO TRANSPORT LTD

DAN KNOWLES DESIGN LIMITED
DANSON CONSULTANCY LIMITED
DANTEK LTD

DANWIL LIMITED

DA PIERO GROSSO LIMITED

THE DARBYSHIRE GROUP LIMITED
DARCEY & FINN LTD

DARCEY INVESTMENTS LTD

DARIO SERRETTA & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

DARKER THE BERRY LTD

DARKSIDE THREADZ LTD

DARRAS HOMES LIMITED

DARREN BAILEY ELECTRICAL LIMITED
DARTIS LIMITED

DARWINS FINCHES LIMITED
DASHBROOK LIMITED

DAS RISK CONSULTING LTD

DATABASE SCIENCES LIMITED
DATAFIELD INFORMATION SERVICES
LIMITED

DATARCH LIMITED

DATA RECOVERY DIRECT LIMITED
DATATRAIN LIMITED

DAT ENERGY LTD

DATUM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DAUKE

DAVDOS LIMITED

DAVE BARNES LOGISTICS CONSULTANCY
LTD.

DAVE HUDSON ASSOCIATES LTD

DAVE REECE BUILDING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

DAVID ALLIANCE ANGLO EASTERN LTD
DAVID ATTRIDGE LTD

DAVID BERRY MORTGAGE LIMITED
DAVID BROOKS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DAVID GRAHAM PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
DAVID LEWIS (GENERAL INSURANCE)
SERVICES LIMITED

DAVID MOWLE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT
MANAGEMENT LTD

DAVID SILLARS LIMITED

DAVID STORER ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DAVID S ENTERPRISES LTD

DAVIES & ZIEJA LIMITED
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04080042
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02028270
07054468
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06412954
04967204

07280917
07213563
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04723403

06608631
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06609072
06520220
04153009

18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011

18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011

18/10/2011
18/10/2011

18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011

18/10/2011

18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011



